

**BID-TABULATION SHEET**

City of Ames Public Works Department - Engineering Division  
 2016-17 CDBG Public Facilities Improvement Program (Mainstream Living Parking Lot)

					Bidder1 Con-Struct, Inc. 305 S. Dayton Ave Ames, IA 50010		Bidder2 TK Concrete Inc. 1608 Fifield Rd Pella, IA 50219		Bidder3 Manatts Inc. 2120 E. 13th Street Ames, IA 50010		Bidder4 Kingston Services LLC 1444 Illinois Street Des Moines, IA 50314		Bidder5 Jensen Builders Ltd 1175 S 32nd Street Fort Dodge, IA 50501		Bidder6 Absolute Concrete Constuction I 505 1st Ave PO Box 148 Slater, IA 50244		
Bid Date: 1/18/17 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE					AMOUNT		AMOUNT		AMOUNT		AMOUNT		AMOUNT		AMOUNT		
NO	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	LS	1	4500	\$4,500.00	11350.00	\$11,350.00	12500.00	\$12,500.00	4250.00	\$4,250.00	12000.00	\$12,000.00	6700.00	\$6,700.00	16000.00	\$16,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	5000	\$5,000.00	2733.00	\$2,733.00	2500.00	\$2,500.00	1400.00	\$1,400.00	2000.00	\$2,000.00	892.00	\$892.00	6,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	Topsoil, strip, and stockpile	CY	70	14	\$980.00	26.50	\$1,855.00	15.00	\$1,050.00	27.00	\$1,890.00	36.00	\$2,520.00	13.00	\$910.00		6.00
4	Topsoil Respread	CY	51	22	\$1,122.00	20.00	\$1,020.00	20.00	\$1,020.00	40.00	\$2,040.00	24.00	\$1,224.00	23.00	\$1,173.00		8.00
5	Gravel Surface Removal/Reuse	SY	610	6	\$3,660.00	2.50	\$1,525.00	7.50	\$4,575.00	5.25	\$3,202.50	12.00	\$7,320.00	5.00	\$3,050.00		17.50
6	Excavation and Grading	CY	235	16	\$3,760.00	10.25	\$2,408.75	15.00	\$3,525.00	26.00	\$6,110.00	18.00	\$4,230.00	16.00	\$3,760.00		10.00
7	Subgrade Preparation, 8"	SY	764	4	\$3,056.00	1.75	\$1,337.00	5.00	\$3,820.00	4.50	\$3,438.00	2.50	\$1,910.00	5.00	\$3,820.00		2.25
8	Modified Subbase, 6"	TON	264	26	\$6,864.00	29.25	\$7,722.00	27.50	\$7,260.00	30.00	\$7,920.00	24.00	\$6,336.00	27.00	\$7,128.00		26.00
9	PCC Surface Paving, 7" with Integral Curb and Gutter	SY	711	62	\$44,082.00	52.60	\$37,398.60	42.00	\$29,862.00	65.00	\$46,215.00	47.00	\$33,417.00	80.00	\$56,880.00		56.00
10	Engineering Fabric	SY	764	4	\$3,056.00	2.10	\$1,604.40	4.00	\$3,056.00	2.75	\$2,101.00	2.00	\$1,528.00	2.00	\$1,528.00		2.25
11	Curb, 3" driveway drop	LF	9	41	\$369.00	10.00	\$90.00	25.00	\$225.00	30.00	\$270.00	50.00	\$450.00	40.00	\$360.00		242.00
12	SW-507 Intake	EACH	1	4785	\$4,785.00	3875.00	\$3,875.00	7500.00	\$7,500.00	4400.00	\$4,400.00	3000.00	\$3,000.00	4890.00	\$4,890.00		3,600.00
13	Painted Pavement Marking, Waterbourne or Solvent Based	LS	1	171	\$171.00	2008.00	\$2,008.00	700.00	\$700.00	400.00	\$400.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	455.00	\$455.00		395.00
14	Trash Enclosure	LS	1	3100	\$3,100.00	5025.00	\$5,025.00	8695.00	\$8,695.00	5365.80	\$5,365.80	20000.00	\$20,000.00	6435.00	\$6,435.00		5,850.00
15	Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	LS	1	4400	\$4,400.00	1515.00	\$1,515.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1617.00	\$1,617.00	925.00	\$925.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00		2,500.00
16	Wood Excelsior Blanket	LS	1	4400	\$4,400.00	650.00	\$650.00	850.00	\$850.00	693.00	\$693.00	600.00	\$600.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00		750.00
17	Silt Fence	LF	181	8	\$1,448.00	5.15	\$932.15	4.00	\$724.00	5.50	\$995.50	3.00	\$543.00	8.00	\$1,448.00		4.00
18	Landscaping	LS	1	4000	\$4,000.00	1715.00	\$1,715.00	3100.00	\$3,100.00	1828.75	\$1,828.75	2250.00	\$2,250.00	2700.00	\$2,700.00		3,500.00
<b>SUBTOTAL BASE BID</b>																	
					<b>\$98,753.00</b>		<b>\$84,763.90</b>		<b>\$91,962.00</b>		<b>\$94,136.55</b>		<b>\$101,253.00</b>		<b>\$104,629.00</b>		<b>\$105,468.00</b>